OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | 1/2[3/4]/5/6/7/8]9/1011/12]/13/14 15 16|17 18 +- Sum
Par 3/3/3/3/3|3/3|4,4|3 |43 |3|3|3|3|3]|3 57

1 David Mellov 2/3 23|32 3|4 4,44 2|3 |3,/3/3/3)|4)-2]055
2 |KristanAaremaa |3 3|34 (3/2 2|4 /3|4 43|23 ,4|3|3|3)|-1| 56

Viéike vdistlus » 17.07.2024 20:03 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 45 6[7 89 101101213 [14 115 11617 |18 [Tot S
Par 3/3,3 3|3 /3|3 /4,43 4|3 33|33 |3]|3 57

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
3
1
1

3 2535 3 254 |35 4|4 25253 35| 3| 335|555

2
8 2 |15/10, 1| 4 |11 5 |18| 9 | 6 7 1216 |13 |14 |17 | -1.5
2

1 1 1 1 1 8 | 22%
2 |1 1 2 1 2|1 2 |1 1 21,2 2|1 23 | 64%
1 2 1 1 5 14%
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